



\$~15

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

FAO 166/2018, CM APPL. 17434/2018, CM APPL. 17435/2018

CM APPL. 17436/2018

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Jagdish Dhawan, Advocate.

Versus

THE STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

01.05.2018

Renotify on 03.05.2018.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J.

MAY 01, 2018

RW