



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 166/2018 & CM APPL. 17434/2018**

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

THE STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

15.03.2022

List on 21.09.2022.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 15, 2022

V