



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 166/2018 and CM APPL. 17434/2018**

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

THE STATE & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

1. None for the appellant.
2. List on 02.09.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 30, 2026

na